Cisco Start Catalog
March - May, 2018
Getting Started
What’s New
Feature Story
Collaborate
Compute
Secure

AnyConnect
AMP for Endpoints
Umbrella
Meraki MX
Meraki Z
Meraki MV
Connect
Switches
Wireless
Routers
Services
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense NGIPS Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-T-1Y L-ASA5506T-T-3Y L-ASA5506T-T-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-T-1Y L-ASA5506WT-T-3Y L-ASA5506WT-T-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-T-1Y L-ASA5506HT-T-3Y L-ASA5506HT-T-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-T-1Y L-ASA5508T-T-3Y L-ASA5508T-T-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-T-1Y L-ASA5516T-T-3Y L-ASA5516T-T-5Y ASA 5516
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense AMP Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-AMP-1Y L-ASA5506T-AMP-3Y L-ASA5506T-AMP-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-AMP-1Y L-ASA5506WT-AMP-3Y L-ASA5506WT-AMP-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-AMP-1Y L-ASA5506HT-AMP-3Y L-ASA5506HT-AMP-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-AMP-1Y L-ASA5508T-AMP-3Y L-ASA5508T-AMP-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-AMP-1Y L-ASA5516T-AMP-3Y L-ASA5516T-AMP-5Y ASA 5516
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense URL Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-URL-1Y L-ASA5506T-URL-3Y L-ASA5506T-URL-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-URL-1Y L-ASA5506WT-URL-3Y L-ASA5506WT-URL-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-URL-1Y L-ASA5506HT-URL-3Y L-ASA5506HT-URL-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-URL-1Y L-ASA5508T-URL-3Y L-ASA5508T-URL-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-URL-1Y L-ASA5516T-URL-3Y L-ASA5516T-URL-5Y ASA 5516
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-T= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-AMP= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-URL= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
Overview Positioning Map Platform Spec Licenses

AnyConnect
AMP for Endpoints
Umbrella
Meraki MX
Meraki Z
Meraki MV
Connect
Switches
Wireless
Routers
Services
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense NGIPS & AMP Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-TM-1Y L-ASA5506T-TM-3Y L-ASA5506T-TM-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-TM-1Y L-ASA5506WT-TM-3Y L-ASA5506WT-TM-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-TM-1Y L-ASA5506HT-TM-3Y L-ASA5506HT-TM-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-TM-1Y L-ASA5508T-TM-3Y L-ASA5508T-TM-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-TM-1Y L-ASA5516T-TM-3Y L-ASA5516T-TM-5Y ASA 5516
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense NGIPS & URL Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-TC-1Y L-ASA5506T-TC-3Y L-ASA5506T-TC-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-TC-1Y L-ASA5506WT-TC-3Y L-ASA5506WT-TC-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-TC-1Y L-ASA5506HT-TC-3Y L-ASA5506HT-TC-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-TC-1Y L-ASA5508T-TC-3Y L-ASA5508T-TC-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-TC-1Y L-ASA5516T-TC-3Y L-ASA5516T-TC-5Y ASA 5516
██ Cisco Firepower Threat Defense NGIPS & AMP & URL Licenses for Cisco ASA 5500-X Series
Product SKU*1
Compatible Models
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-ASA5506T-TMC-1Y L-ASA5506T-TMC-3Y L-ASA5506T-TMC-5Y ASA 5506
L-ASA5506WT-TMC-1Y L-ASA5506WT-TMC-3Y L-ASA5506WT-TMC-5Y ASA 5506W
L-ASA5506HT-TMC-1Y L-ASA5506HT-TMC-3Y L-ASA5506HT-TMC-5Y ASA 5506H
L-ASA5508T-TMC-1Y L-ASA5508T-TMC-3Y L-ASA5508T-TMC-5Y ASA 5508
L-ASA5516T-TMC-1Y L-ASA5516T-TMC-3Y L-ASA5516T-TMC-5Y ASA 5516
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-TM= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-TC= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
*1　L-ASAxxxxT-TMC= is required (The “xxxx” corresponds to the supported models).
Overview Positioning Map Platform Spec Licenses

User Range
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S1 L-AC-PLS-3Y-S1 L-AC-PLS-5Y-S1 25 to 99
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S2 L-AC-PLS-3Y-S2 L-AC-PLS-5Y-S2 100 to 249
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S3 L-AC-PLS-3Y-S3 L-AC-PLS-5Y-S3 250 to 499
██ Cisco AnyConnect Apex Licenses
Product SKU*1 *2
User Range
1-Year 3-Years 5-Years
L-AC-APX-1Y-S1 L-AC-APX-3Y-S1 L-AC-APX-5Y-S1 25 to 99
L-AC-APX-1Y-S2 L-AC-APX-3Y-S2 L-AC-APX -5Y-S2 100 to 249
L-AC-APX-1Y-S3 L-AC-APX-3Y-S3 L-AC-APX -5Y-S3 250 to 499
██ Cisco AnyConnect VPN Only Licenses
Product SKU*1 *2 Simultaneous
ConnectionsPerpetual
L-AC-VPNO-25= 25
L-AC-VPNO-50= 50
L-AC-VPNO-100= 100
L-AC-VPNO-250= 250
L-AC-VPNO-500= 500
Product SKU*1 *2
Users
Perpetual
AC-PLS-P-25-S 25
AC-PLS-P-50-S 50
AC-PLS-P-100-S 100
AC-PLS-P-250-S 250
AC-PLS-P-500-S 500
*1　Refer to the Ordering Guide for a full list of SKUs supporting over 500 users.
*2　L-AC-PLS-LIC= is required.
*1　Refer to the Ordering Guide for a full list of SKUs supporting over 500 users.
*2　L-AC-APX-LIC= is required.

██ Cisco Umbrella WLAN License
Product SKU*1 Description
UMB-WLAN Umbrella WLAN per Access Point License
██ Cisco Umbrella Professional License
Product SKU*1 Description
UMB-PROFESSIONAL Umbrella Professional per User License
██ Cisco Umbrella Insights License
Product SKU*1 Description
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9 Umbrella Insights per User License
██ Cisco Umbrella Platform License
Product SKU*1 Description
UMB-PLATFORM-K9 Umbrella Platform per User License
██ Cisco Umbrella Branch Licenses
Product SKU Description
UMB-BRAN-4221 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4321
UMB-BRAN-4321 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4321
UMB-BRAN-4331 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4331
UMB-BRAN-4351 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4351
UMB-BRAN-4431 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4431
UMB-BRAN-4451 Umbrella Branch License for Cisco ISR 4451
*1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required. *1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required.
*1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required.
*1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required.*1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required.
*1　UMBRELLA-SUB is required.